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Anlage
An der Fuhrwiese, 55566 Bad Sobernheim
T 06751 3217

Hallenadresse
An der Fuhrwiese, 55566 Bad Sobernheim
T 06751 3217

Sportwart/in
Bohr, Marc
T 0151 15366230 otto-monk@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Saame, Bastian

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Dhonau, Annemarie

T 0151 11661650 dhonau.annemarie@web.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Karlfried Bittner; T 067512962
kalli.buettner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kehrein, Hans-Jakob
Stoppelbein, Harald
Vollmar, Udo
Schaaf, Hans-Otto
Demmel, Willi
Herrmann, Dieter
Bittner, Karlfried
Dhonau, Wolfhart
Fickinger, Friedhelm
Neumayer, Wolfgang
Maurer, Karl-Otto
Fuhr, Dieter

Rudel, Peter

Weber, Herbert
Herrmann, Bernfried
16 Rosskopf, Klaus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15252209
14805921
15305562
15105921
14405322
14204671
14305360
14405323
14100154
14604945
14305493
13800595
14204770
14302016
14100777
13803778

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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